page 29
TOASTERSTOASTERS
HIGH-PERFORMANCEHIGH-PERFORMANCE
ContACtContACt &  & Conveyor modelSConveyor modelS
Built to stand up to the most rigorous foodservice operationsBuilt to stand up to the most rigorous foodservice operations
Fast, consistent heating that meets your toasting needs Fast, consistent heating that meets your toasting needs
on demand with our wide variety of toasting options on demand with our wide variety of toasting options
QCS3-1600B

per
HOUR Description Volts1 Watts
NEMA
Plug
Width
[in.]
Depth
[in.]
Height
[in.]
Ship
Wt.
[lb.]
Freight
Class
QCS2-500 $5,086 QCSe2-500 $5,940 500
1.5” Opening
COMPACT
toaster
120 1,700 5-15P 14.50 22.38 15.63 64 85
QCS2-600H $5,608 QCSe2-600H $6,623 600
3.0” Opening
BUN
toaster
208
240* 2,800 6-20P
6-20P 14.50 22.38 15.63 64 85
QCS2-800 $4,888 800
1.5” Opening
COMPACT
toaster
208
240 2,800 6-20P
6-20P 14.50 22.38 15.63 64 85
QCS2-1200B $6,389 1,200
1.75” Opening
BAGEL
toaster
208 3,200 6-20P 14.50 22.38 15.63 64 85

per
HOUR Description Volts Watts
NEMA
Plug
Width
[in.]
Depth
[in.]
Height
[in.]
Ship
Wt.
[lb.]
Freight
Class
QCS1-350 $2,704 350 1.5” Opening
COMPACT toaster 120 1600 5-15P 14.25 18.88 13.25 44 85
QCS1-500B $4,394 500 1.5” Opening
BAGEL toaster 120 1600 5-15P 14.25 18.88 13.25 44 85
All prices F.O.B Smithville, TN
QCS1 toasters
•  Optimal performance in a compact size

per
HOUR Description Volts1 Watts1
NEMA
Plug
Width
[in.]
Depth
[in.]
Height
[in.]
Ship
Wt.
[lb.]
Freight
Class
QCS3-1000 $6,297 1,000 1.5” Opening
COMPACT toaster 208 3,200 6-20P 18.50 22.38 15.63 68 85
QCS3-950H $6,238 950 3.0” Opening
BUN toaster
208
240 3,200 6-20P
6-20P 18.50 22.38 15.63 68 85
QCS3-1300 $7,543 1,300 1.5” Opening
COMPACT toaster 208 3,600 6-30P 18.50 22.38 15.63 68 85
QCS3-1600B $7,427 1,600 2.0” Opening
BAGEL toaster 208 3,400 6-30P 18.50 22.38 15.63 68 85
All prices F.O.B Smithville, TN 1 - Specify 208V or 240V
page 35Table of ContentsSTAR, HOLMAN, TOASTMASTER  PRICING EFFECTIVE JAN 1, 2023 Index
HOLMAN SPECIALTY

Ship
Wt.
[lb.]
Freight
Class
BELT Width
& Capacity
DT14 $13,224 2,000
2.25” Top Opening
1.75” Bottom Opening
DOUBLE CONVEYOR
toaster
208
240 4,800 6-30P 19.50 23.43 24.06 102 85 14”
3 Slices
QCS3-1400BH $8,113 1,400
3.0” Opening
VARIABLE BAGEL
& BREAD toaster
208